Insurer :

ECGC Ltd.

FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Solvency for the period ended 31st December 2017

Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims ( Rs. In lacs )

Item No.

Description

Gross
premium

Net
premium

Gross incurred
claim

Net incurred
claim

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

1275,61.99

857,22.88

1597,49.05

1116,79.89

178,58.68

335,47.30

335,47.30

Health Insurance

Total

1275,61.99

857,22.88

1597,49.05

1116,79.89

178,58.68

335,47.30

335,47.30




